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HR 2773
Recovering America’s Wildlife Act of 2022

Congress: 117 (2021–2023, Ended)
Chamber: House
Introduced: Apr 22, 2021
Current Status: Received in the Senate. Read twice. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders. Cale
Latest Action: Received in the Senate. Read twice. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders.
Calendar No. 424.  (Jun 15, 2022) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/117th-congress/house-bill/2773 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Dingell, Debbie [D-MI-12] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: MI   •   Chamber: House
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Cosponsors  (194 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. DeFazio, Peter A. [D-OR-4] D · OR Apr 22, 2021

Rep. Fortenberry, Jeff [R-NE-1] R · NE Apr 22, 2021

Rep. Grijalva, Raúl M. [D-AZ-3] D · AZ Apr 22, 2021

Rep. Hill, J. French [R-AR-2] R · AR Apr 22, 2021

Rep. Huffman, Jared [D-CA-2] D · CA Apr 22, 2021

Rep. Pingree, Chellie [D-ME-1] D · ME Apr 22, 2021

Rep. Scott, Austin [R-GA-8] R · GA Apr 22, 2021

Rep. Simpson, Michael K. [R-ID-2] R · ID Apr 22, 2021

Resident Commissioner González-Colón, Jenniffer [R-PR-At Large] R · PR Apr 22, 2021

Rep. Cleaver, Emanuel [D-MO-5] D · MO Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Schakowsky, Janice D. [D-IL-9] D · IL Apr 26, 2021

Rep. Carbajal, Salud O. [D-CA-24] D · CA Apr 30, 2021

Rep. Kilmer, Derek [D-WA-6] D · WA Apr 30, 2021

Rep. Cole, Tom [R-OK-4] R · OK May 17, 2021

Rep. Craig, Angie [D-MN-2] D · MN May 17, 2021

Rep. Murphy, Stephanie N. [D-FL-7] D · FL May 17, 2021

Rep. O'Halleran, Tom [D-AZ-1] D · AZ May 17, 2021

Rep. Blumenauer, Earl [D-OR-3] D · OR May 18, 2021

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO May 18, 2021

Rep. DeGette, Diana [D-CO-1] D · CO May 18, 2021

Rep. Kildee, Daniel T. [D-MI-5] D · MI May 18, 2021

Rep. Rutherford, John H. [R-FL-4] R · FL May 18, 2021

Rep. DelBene, Suzan K. [D-WA-1] D · WA May 19, 2021

Rep. Fitzpatrick, Brian K. [R-PA-1] R · PA May 19, 2021

Rep. Kuster, Ann M. [D-NH-2] D · NH May 19, 2021

Rep. Levin, Mike [D-CA-49] D · CA May 19, 2021

Rep. Wittman, Robert J. [R-VA-1] R · VA May 19, 2021

Rep. Boyle, Brendan F. [D-PA-2] D · PA May 20, 2021

Rep. Kustoff, David [R-TN-8] R · TN May 20, 2021

Rep. Lamb, Conor [D-PA-17] D · PA May 20, 2021

Rep. Leger Fernandez, Teresa [D-NM-3] D · NM May 20, 2021

Rep. Salazar, Maria Elvira [R-FL-27] R · FL May 20, 2021

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL May 21, 2021

Rep. Malinowski, Tom [D-NJ-7] D · NJ May 21, 2021

Rep. Schrier, Kim [D-WA-8] D · WA May 21, 2021

Rep. Veasey, Marc A. [D-TX-33] D · TX May 21, 2021

Rep. Courtney, Joe [D-CT-2] D · CT May 25, 2021

Rep. Jayapal, Pramila [D-WA-7] D · WA May 25, 2021

Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] D · CA May 25, 2021

Rep. Rouzer, David [R-NC-7] R · NC May 25, 2021

Rep. Crist, Charlie [D-FL-13] D · FL Jun 4, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Evans, Dwight [D-PA-3] D · PA Jun 4, 2021

Rep. Johnson, Henry C. "Hank," Jr. [D-GA-4] D · GA Jun 4, 2021

Rep. Lowenthal, Alan S. [D-CA-47] D · CA Jun 4, 2021

Rep. Quigley, Mike [D-IL-5] D · IL Jun 4, 2021

Rep. Upton, Fred [R-MI-6] R · MI Jun 4, 2021

Rep. Bonamici, Suzanne [D-OR-1] D · OR Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Cooper, Jim [D-TN-5] D · TN Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Long, Billy [R-MO-7] R · MO Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Ross, Deborah K. [D-NC-2] D · NC Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Scanlon, Mary Gay [D-PA-5] D · PA Jun 11, 2021

Rep. Pocan, Mark [D-WI-2] D · WI Jun 14, 2021

Del. Norton, Eleanor Holmes [D-DC-At Large] D · DC Jun 16, 2021

Rep. Brown, Anthony G. [D-MD-4] D · MD Jun 16, 2021

Rep. Cartwright, Matt [D-PA-8] D · PA Jun 16, 2021

Rep. Wild, Susan [D-PA-7] D · PA Jun 16, 2021

Rep. Langevin, James R. [D-RI-2] D · RI Jun 21, 2021

Rep. Pappas, Chris [D-NH-1] D · NH Jun 21, 2021

Rep. Axne, Cynthia [D-IA-3] D · IA Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Himes, James A. [D-CT-4] D · CT Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Lawrence, Brenda L. [D-MI-14] D · MI Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Strickland, Marilyn [D-WA-10] D · WA Jun 22, 2021

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Cohen, Steve [D-TN-9] D · TN Jun 23, 2021

Rep. Chu, Judy [D-CA-27] D · CA Jun 25, 2021

Rep. Smith, Adam [D-WA-9] D · WA Jun 25, 2021

Rep. Titus, Dina [D-NV-1] D · NV Jun 25, 2021

Rep. Vela, Filemon [D-TX-34] D · TX Jun 25, 2021

Rep. Horsford, Steven [D-NV-4] D · NV Jun 28, 2021

Rep. Larson, John B. [D-CT-1] D · CT Jun 28, 2021

Rep. McCaul, Michael T. [R-TX-10] R · TX Jun 28, 2021

Rep. Stevens, Haley M. [D-MI-11] D · MI Jun 28, 2021

Rep. Lawson, Al, Jr. [D-FL-5] D · FL Jun 29, 2021

Rep. Barragan, Nanette Diaz [D-CA-44] D · CA Jun 30, 2021

Rep. Fletcher, Lizzie [D-TX-7] D · TX Jun 30, 2021

Rep. Morelle, Joseph D. [D-NY-25] D · NY Jun 30, 2021

Rep. Amodei, Mark E. [R-NV-2] R · NV Jul 2, 2021

Rep. Brownley, Julia [D-CA-26] D · CA Jul 2, 2021

Rep. Bergman, Jack [R-MI-1] R · MI Jul 6, 2021

Rep. Raskin, Jamie [D-MD-8] D · MD Jul 6, 2021

Rep. Cicilline, David N. [D-RI-1] D · RI Jul 9, 2021

Rep. Moore, Gwen [D-WI-4] D · WI Jul 9, 2021
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Tlaib, Rashida [D-MI-13] D · MI Jul 9, 2021

Rep. Davids, Sharice [D-KS-3] D · KS Jul 13, 2021

Rep. Aguilar, Pete [D-CA-31] D · CA Jul 16, 2021

Rep. Huizenga, Bill [R-MI-2] R · MI Jul 16, 2021

Rep. Jacobs, Sara [D-CA-53] D · CA Jul 16, 2021

Rep. Soto, Darren [D-FL-9] D · FL Jul 16, 2021

Rep. Levin, Andy [D-MI-9] D · MI Jul 20, 2021

Rep. Palazzo, Steven M. [R-MS-4] R · MS Jul 20, 2021

Rep. Carter, Earl L. "Buddy" [R-GA-1] R · GA Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Katko, John [R-NY-24] R · NY Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Maloney, Carolyn B. [D-NY-12] D · NY Jul 22, 2021

Rep. Kahele, Kaiali'i [D-HI-2] D · HI Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Lofgren, Zoe [D-CA-19] D · CA Jul 26, 2021

Rep. Blunt Rochester, Lisa [D-DE-At Large] D · DE Jul 27, 2021

Rep. Napolitano, Grace F. [D-CA-32] D · CA Jul 27, 2021

Rep. Tonko, Paul [D-NY-20] D · NY Jul 27, 2021

Rep. Garamendi, John [D-CA-3] D · CA Jul 28, 2021

Rep. Walberg, Tim [R-MI-7] R · MI Jul 30, 2021

Rep. Lieu, Ted [D-CA-33] D · CA Aug 10, 2021

Rep. McHenry, Patrick T. [R-NC-10] R · NC Aug 10, 2021

Rep. Allred, Colin Z. [D-TX-32] D · TX Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Dean, Madeleine [D-PA-4] D · PA Aug 20, 2021

Rep. Price, David E. [D-NC-4] D · NC Aug 24, 2021

Rep. Bacon, Don [R-NE-2] R · NE Aug 27, 2021

Rep. Trone, David J. [D-MD-6] D · MD Aug 27, 2021

Rep. Lynch, Stephen F. [D-MA-8] D · MA Aug 31, 2021

Rep. Houlahan, Chrissy [D-PA-6] D · PA Sep 3, 2021

Rep. Harder, Josh [D-CA-10] D · CA Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Watson Coleman, Bonnie [D-NJ-12] D · NJ Sep 10, 2021

Rep. Gallego, Ruben [D-AZ-7] D · AZ Sep 14, 2021

Rep. Manning, Kathy E. [D-NC-6] D · NC Sep 20, 2021

Rep. Kind, Ron [D-WI-3] D · WI Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Stansbury, Melanie Ann [D-NM-1] D · NM Sep 21, 2021

Rep. Eshoo, Anna G. [D-CA-18] D · CA Sep 22, 2021

Rep. Hudson, Richard [R-NC-8] R · NC Sep 23, 2021

Rep. Butterfield, G. K. [D-NC-1] D · NC Sep 30, 2021

Rep. Correa, J. Luis [D-CA-46] D · CA Sep 30, 2021

Rep. Keller, Fred [R-PA-12] R · PA Sep 30, 2021

Rep. Welch, Peter [D-VT-At Large] D · VT Sep 30, 2021

Del. Radewagen, Aumua Amata Coleman [R-AS-At Large] R · AS Oct 8, 2021

Rep. Hartzler, Vicky [R-MO-4] R · MO Oct 8, 2021

Rep. Trahan, Lori [D-MA-3] D · MA Oct 8, 2021

https://legilist.com/legislator/T000481
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000629
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000371
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001058
https://legilist.com/legislator/J000305
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001200
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000592
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000601
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001103
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000386
https://legilist.com/legislator/M000087
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000396
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000397
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001303
https://legilist.com/legislator/N000179
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000469
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000559
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000798
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000582
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001156
https://legilist.com/legislator/A000376
https://legilist.com/legislator/D000631
https://legilist.com/legislator/P000523
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001298
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000483
https://legilist.com/legislator/L000562
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001085
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001090
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000822
https://legilist.com/legislator/G000574
https://legilist.com/legislator/M001135
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000188
https://legilist.com/legislator/S001218
https://legilist.com/legislator/E000215
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001067
https://legilist.com/legislator/B001251
https://legilist.com/legislator/C001110
https://legilist.com/legislator/K000395
https://legilist.com/legislator/W000800
https://legilist.com/legislator/R000600
https://legilist.com/legislator/H001053
https://legilist.com/legislator/T000482


Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] D · OH Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Fleischmann, Charles J. "Chuck" [R-TN-3] R · TN Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Meeks, Gregory W. [D-NY-5] D · NY Oct 15, 2021

Rep. Moulton, Seth [D-MA-6] D · MA Oct 19, 2021

Rep. Neguse, Joe [D-CO-2] D · CO Oct 19, 2021

Rep. Adams, Alma S. [D-NC-12] D · NC Oct 21, 2021

Rep. Gonzalez, Anthony [R-OH-16] R · OH Oct 26, 2021

Rep. McEachin, A. Donald [D-VA-4] D · VA Nov 5, 2021

Rep. Newman, Marie [D-IL-3] D · IL Nov 5, 2021

Rep. Casten, Sean [D-IL-6] D · IL Nov 9, 2021

Rep. Comer, James [R-KY-1] R · KY Nov 15, 2021

Rep. Gimenez, Carlos A. [R-FL-26] R · FL Dec 2, 2021

Rep. Doyle, Michael F. [D-PA-18] D · PA Dec 8, 2021

Rep. Stanton, Greg [D-AZ-9] D · AZ Dec 13, 2021

Rep. Luetkemeyer, Blaine [R-MO-3] R · MO Dec 16, 2021

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Jan 11, 2022

Rep. McBath, Lucy [D-GA-6] D · GA Jan 11, 2022

Rep. Young, Don [R-AK-At Large] R · AK Jan 11, 2022

Rep. Neal, Richard E. [D-MA-1] D · MA Jan 13, 2022

Rep. Sarbanes, John P. [D-MD-3] D · MD Jan 13, 2022

Rep. Bustos, Cheri [D-IL-17] D · IL Jan 18, 2022

Rep. Kirkpatrick, Ann [D-AZ-2] D · AZ Jan 18, 2022

Rep. McCollum, Betty [D-MN-4] D · MN Jan 18, 2022

Rep. Murphy, Gregory [R-NC-3] R · NC Jan 18, 2022

Rep. Van Drew, Jefferson [R-NJ-2] R · NJ Jan 18, 2022

Rep. Williams, Nikema [D-GA-5] D · GA Jan 18, 2022

Rep. Scott, David [D-GA-13] D · GA Jan 25, 2022

Rep. Perlmutter, Ed [D-CO-7] D · CO Jan 28, 2022

Rep. Rice, Kathleen M. [D-NY-4] D · NY Jan 28, 2022

Rep. Rush, Bobby L. [D-IL-1] D · IL Feb 8, 2022

Rep. Auchincloss, Jake [D-MA-4] D · MA Feb 9, 2022

Rep. Garcia, Jesus G. "Chuy" [D-IL-4] D · IL Feb 11, 2022

Rep. Doggett, Lloyd [D-TX-35] D · TX Feb 18, 2022

Rep. Schrader, Kurt [D-OR-5] D · OR Feb 18, 2022

Rep. Kaptur, Marcy [D-OH-9] D · OH Feb 22, 2022

Rep. Matsui, Doris O. [D-CA-6] D · CA Feb 25, 2022

Rep. Ruppersberger, C. A. Dutch [D-MD-2] D · MD Feb 25, 2022

Rep. Brown, Shontel M. [D-OH-11] D · OH Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Hayes, Jahana [D-CT-5] D · CT Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Thompson, Mike [D-CA-5] D · CA Mar 3, 2022

Rep. Maloney, Sean Patrick [D-NY-18] D · NY Mar 8, 2022

Rep. McNerney, Jerry [D-CA-9] D · CA Mar 16, 2022
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Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Lee, Barbara [D-CA-13] D · CA Mar 18, 2022

Rep. Porter, Katie [D-CA-45] D · CA Mar 18, 2022

Rep. Pallone, Frank, Jr. [D-NJ-6] D · NJ Mar 31, 2022

Rep. Schiff, Adam B. [D-CA-28] D · CA Apr 1, 2022

Rep. Spanberger, Abigail Davis [D-VA-7] D · VA Apr 14, 2022

Rep. Valadao, David G. [R-CA-21] R · CA Apr 14, 2022

Rep. Ferguson, A. Drew, IV [R-GA-3] R · GA May 6, 2022

Rep. Turner, Michael R. [R-OH-10] R · OH May 6, 2022

Rep. Suozzi, Thomas R. [D-NY-3] D · NY May 11, 2022

Rep. Krishnamoorthi, Raja [D-IL-8] D · IL May 12, 2022

Rep. Sherrill, Mikie [D-NJ-11] D · NJ May 27, 2022

Rep. Cuellar, Henry [D-TX-28] D · TX May 31, 2022

Rep. Escobar, Veronica [D-TX-16] D · TX Jun 3, 2022

Rep. Carter, Troy [D-LA-2] D · LA Jun 7, 2022

Rep. Connolly, Gerald E. [D-VA-11] D · VA Jun 7, 2022

Rep. Gonzalez, Vicente [D-TX-15] D · TX Jun 7, 2022

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Jun 7, 2022

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Jun 7, 2022

Rep. Golden, Jared F. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Gottheimer, Josh [D-NJ-5] D · NJ Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Keating, William R. [D-MA-9] D · MA Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Schneider, Bradley Scott [D-IL-10] D · IL Jun 8, 2022

Rep. Budd, Ted [R-NC-13] R · NC Jun 9, 2022

Rep. Garbarino, Andrew R. [R-NY-2] R · NY Jun 9, 2022

Rep. Sánchez, Linda T. [D-CA-38] D · CA Jun 9, 2022

Rep. Slotkin, Elissa [D-MI-8] D · MI Jun 9, 2022

Rep. Wasserman Schultz, Debbie [D-FL-23] D · FL Jun 9, 2022

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Natural Resources Committee House Discharged from Jan 19, 2022

Natural Resources Committee House Discharged from Jan 19, 2022

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Environmental Protection

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

117 S 2372 Related bill Aug 2, 2022: By Senator Carper from Committee on Environment and Public Works filed written report.
Report No. 117-135.

117 HRES
1170 

Related bill Jun 14, 2022: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
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Summary  (as of Jun 14, 2022) 

Recovering America’s Wildlife Act of 2022

This bill provides funding for the conservation or restoration of wildlife and plant species of greatest conservation need,

including endangered or threatened species, and establishes related requirements.

TITLE I--WILDLIFE CONSERVATION AND RESTORATION

(Sec. 101) This title establishes and funds a subaccount of the Wildlife Conservation and Restoration Account, which was

established under the Pittman-Robertson Wildlife Restoration Act. The subaccount must be used to support efforts of

states, territories, or the District of Columbia to recover and manage wildlife and plant species of greatest conservation

need.

The Department of the Interior must use a portion of the funding from the subaccount for grants to state fish and wildlife

departments, the District of Columbia fish and wildlife department, fish and wildlife departments of territories, nonprofit

organizations, or regional associations of fish and wildlife departments. The grants must be used for innovative recovery

efforts for species of greatest conservation need, species listed as endangered or threatened species, or the habitats of

such species.

Funding for the subaccount must supplement existing funds available to the states from funds distributed under the

Dingell-Johnson Sport Fish Restoration Act and the Wildlife Conservation and Restoration Account. Recipients of the

funding from the subaccount must match federal funds as specified by the title.

The Government Accountability Office must study and report on the progress of states, territories, the District of

Columbia, and Indian tribes in protecting species of greatest conservation need, endangered species, and threatened

species.

TITLE II--TRIBAL WILDLIFE CONSERVATION AND RESTORATION

(Sec. 201) This title establishes and funds a Tribal Wildlife Conservation and Restoration Account to support Indian tribes'

efforts to recover and manage wildlife and plant species of greatest conservation need. Indian tribes are not required to

provide matching funds.

TITLE III--ENDANGERED SPECIES RECOVERY AND HABITAT CONSERVATION LEGACY FUND

(Sec. 301) This title establishes and funds through FY2026 the Endangered Species Recovery and Habitat Conservation

Legacy Fund. The U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service must use the fund to (1) implement an Endangered Species Recovery

Grant Program; (2) address its interagency consultation responsibilities under the Endangered Species Act of 1973; (3)

work with nonfederal entities to conserve wildlife habitat and at-risk species, threatened or endangered species, or

species proposed to be listed as threatened or endangered species; or (4) address the development and permitting of

voluntary conservation agreements under such act. Amounts made available under the fund must supplement other

federal amounts made available to carry out such activities.

The President must annually submit to Congress, together with the annual budget of the United States, a list of

threatened species and endangered species for which recovery plans will be developed or implemented with amounts

from the Endangered Species Recovery and Habitat Conservation Legacy Fund.



TITLE IV--REPORT

(Sec. 401) Interior must also report on information concerning the amount of grants and contracts that were awarded or

are allocated under this bill to Historically Black Colleges and Universities, Hispanic-serving educational institutions,

tribally controlled colleges and universities, minority-serving educational institutions, minority-owned business

enterprises, women-owned business enterprises, and community-based organizations that are principally administered

by, operated by, or serving minority communities.



Actions Timeline

Jun 15, 2022: Received in the Senate. Read twice. Placed on Senate Legislative Calendar under General Orders.
Calendar No. 424.
Jun 14, 2022: Considered under the provisions of rule H. Res. 1170. (consideration: CR H5507-5530; text: CR H5507-
5510)
Jun 14, 2022: Rule provides for consideration of H.R. 2543, H.R. 2773 and H.R. 7606. Resolution provides for one hour
of general debate on each bill and one motion to recommit. Rule also amends House Resolution 188 by striking "June
17, 2022" and inserting "June 22, 2022".
Jun 14, 2022: DEBATE - The House proceeded with one hour of debate on H.R. 2773.
Jun 14, 2022: DEBATE - Pursuant to the provisions of H. Res. 1170, the House proceeded with 20 minutes of debate
on the Dingell amendment en bloc No. 1.
Jun 14, 2022: POSTPONED PROCEEDINGS - At the conclusion of debate on the Dingell amendment en bloc No. 1,
the Chair put the question on adoption of the amendment and by voice vote, announced that the ayes had prevailed.
Mr. Tiffany demanded the yeas and nays and the Chair postponed further proceedings until a time to be announced.
Jun 14, 2022: DEBATE - Pursuant to the provisions of H. Res. 1170, the House proceeded with 20 minutes of debate
on the Dingell amendment en bloc No. 2.
Jun 14, 2022: POSTPONED PROCEEDINGS - At the conclusion of debate on the Dingell amendment en bloc No. 2,
the Chair put the question on adoption of the amendment and by voice vote, announced that the ayes had prevailed.
Mrs. Dingell demanded the yeas and nays and the Chair postponed further proceedings until a time to be announced.
Jun 14, 2022: DEBATE - Pursuant to the provisions of H. Res. 1170, the House proceeded with 10 minutes of debate
on the Kildee amendment No. 4.
Jun 14, 2022: POSTPONED PROCEEDINGS - At the conclusion of debate on the Kildee amendment, the Chair put the
question on adoption of the amendment and by voice vote, announced that the ayes had prevailed. Mr. Westerman
demanded the yeas and nays and the Chair postponed further proceedings until a time to be announced.
Jun 14, 2022: DEBATE - Pursuant to the provisions of H. Res. 1170, the House proceeded with 10 minutes of debate
on the Butterfield amendment No. 5.
Jun 14, 2022: POSTPONED PROCEEDINGS - At the conclusion of debate on the Butterfield amendment, the Chair put
the question on adoption of the amendment and by voice vote, announced that the ayes had prevailed. Mr. Westerman
demanded the yeas and nays and the Chair postponed further proceedings until a time to be announced.
Jun 14, 2022: The previous question was ordered pursuant to the rule.
Jun 14, 2022: Mr. Fulcher moved to recommit to the Committee on Natural Resources. (text: CR H5529)
Jun 14, 2022: The previous question on the motion to recommit was ordered pursuant to clause 2(b) of rule XIX.
Jun 14, 2022: On motion to recommit Failed by the Yeas and Nays: 202 - 220 (Roll no. 266).
Jun 14, 2022: Passed/agreed to in House: On passage Passed by the Yeas and Nays: 231 - 190 (Roll no. 267).
Jun 14, 2022: On passage Passed by the Yeas and Nays: 231 - 190 (Roll no. 267).
Jun 14, 2022: Motion to reconsider laid on the table Agreed to without objection.
Jun 13, 2022: Rules Committee Resolution H. Res. 1170 Reported to House. Rule provides for consideration of H.R.
2543, H.R. 2773 and H.R. 7606. Resolution provides for one hour of general debate on each bill and one motion to
recommit. Rule also amends House Resolution 188 by striking "June 17, 2022" and inserting "June 22, 2022".
Jun 9, 2022: Reported (Amended) by the Committee on Natural Resources. H. Rept. 117-359.
Jun 9, 2022: Placed on the Union Calendar, Calendar No. 271.
Jan 19, 2022: Committee Consideration and Mark-up Session Held.
Jan 19, 2022: Ordered to be Reported (Amended) by the Yeas and Nays: 29 - 15.
Jan 19, 2022: Subcommittee on Water, Oceans, and Wildlife Discharged.
Jan 19, 2022: Subcommittee for Indigenous Peoples of the United States Discharged.
Jul 29, 2021: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Jun 16, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee on Water, Oceans, and Wildlife.
Jun 16, 2021: Referred to the Subcommittee for Indigenous Peoples of the United States.
Apr 22, 2021: Introduced in House
Apr 22, 2021: Referred to the House Committee on Natural Resources.
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